SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2016

Office Holder

Annual Salary

Annual Salary
(including MSP salary)

MSP

MSP (dual mandate)
First Minister

Cabinet Secretary
Minister

Presiding Officer
Deputy Presiding Officer
Lord Advocate

Solicitor General for
Scotland

60,685
20,229
87,910
45,605
28,568
45,605
28,568
59,580

43,084

£
60,685

20,229
148,595
106,290

89,253
106,290

89.253
120,265

103,769




