SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2016

Office Holder	Annual Salary	Annual Salary (including MSP salary)
MSP	£ 60,685	£ 60,685
MSP (dual mandate)	20,229	20,229
First Minister	87,910	148,595
Cabinet Secretary	45,605	106,290
Minister	28,568	89,253
Presiding Officer	45,605	106,290
Deputy Presiding Officer	28,568	89.253
Lord Advocate	59,580	120,265
Solicitor General for Scotland	43,084	103,769